Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

GLYNMAWR FRAGRANCE
GLYNMAWR FANCY FRILLS
LLANERCH FABRIC (IMP)
GLYNMAWR FLAMBOYANT
GLYNMAWR FABERGE
GLYNMAWR FINESSE
GLYNMAWR LACE
GLYNMAWR SILK AND SATIN

GLYNMAWR OLD FASHONED

Equine Registry

DoB

1977

1978

1975

1988

1983

1982

1984

1982

1980

Sex
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

266 CHAWTON GLYNDWR

335 FORESTLAND ROBIN (Imp)

176 KIRKBY CANE PLUNDER

972 BRECCLES HIAWATHA (IMP)

666 CHAWTON GLYNDWR

630 KIRBY CANE GAUNTLET

745 KIRBY CANE GAUNTLET

631 KIRBY CANE GAUNTLET
G1180 KIRBY CANE SCHOLAR (IMP)
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GLYNMAWR FINE ARTS (1979)

Dam

LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)
LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)
LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)
LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)
LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)
LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)
LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)
LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)

LLANERCH FASHION (IMP)
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